

ASM-1008-311

自动贴袋机

AUTOMATIC POCKET SETTING MACHINE



产品优势:

- 无需热烫，通过冷折模具一次缝纫成型；
- 自动送料、折料、缝纫无间歇连续操作；
- 适用于多种形状的口袋；
- 自动收料系统；
- 无技能操作要求。
- 最大缝制范围, 26*22cm

Product advantage:

- No need heating, from cold mold to sewing molding;
- automatic feeding, folding, sewing without intermittent continuous operation;
- suitable for a variety of shape pockets;
- automatic feeding system;
- unskilled operation requirements.
- Maximum sewing range: 26*22cm



特点:

本机 XY 采用伺服电机驱动, 最大的特点是折袋压框及袋型板伸缩都是采用电机直接驱动, 速度快、声音轻、使用寿命长是本机的特点, 关键部位全部采用进口零件。

Features:

This machine is driven by servo motor, the biggest feature is that folding bag press frame and bag plate expansion are driven directly by motor. Fast speed, light voice and long service life are the characteristics of the machine. All the key parts are imported parts.

技术参数 Technical data:

机头缝制速度 Head sewing speed	3000sti/min
搭载机头 Equipped with machine head	TPS-311
机针 Machine needle	DPx17 OR DPx5
缝制线迹编程 Sewing stitch programming	操作屏输入方式 Input mode of operation screen
线迹编程储存容量 Line Programming Storage Capacity	最多可储存花样 999 种 Up to 999 kinds of patterns can be stored
针距 Stitch distance	1.0mm-3.5mm
压脚上升高度 Pressure foot rising height	80mm
缝制口袋范围 Sewing pocket range	X 方向 50mm-260mm y 方向 50mm-220mm X direction 50-260mm Y direction 50mm-220mm
缝制口袋速度 Speed of sewing pockets	6-10 秒/个 6-10 seconds per second.
折袋方式 Folding method	7 个方向的双气缸折刀同时工作进行折袋 Double cylinder folder in 7 directions works simultaneously to fold bags
缝制工作方式 Sewing methods	折袋和缝制同时进行, 自带断线保护功能 Bag folding and sewing are carried out at the same time, with protective function of broken thread
送布驱动方式 Feeding Drive Mode	台湾台达伺服电机驱动 (750w)Taiwan DELTA servo motor drive (750w)
电源 Power Supply	AC220V
气压、空压消费量 Air Pressure and Air Pressure Consumption	0.5Mpa (5kg/cm2) 、22dm /min
重量 Weight	650kgs

西安鹰高进出口有限公司

西安市高新区丈八二路 31 号逸翠尚府北区 1 栋 4 单元 1201

电话 +86-29-68723798

传真: +86-29-68723818

网址: www.topeaglesewing.com

E-mail: sale@eagleco.cn

TOPEAGLE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

4-1201, Block 1, No. 31 Zhangba Er Road, Xian, China 710065.

TEL: +86-29-68723798

FAX: +86-29-68723818

Web: www.topeaglesewing.com

Email: sale@eagleco.cn